
EdmondsWoodway Mountlake TerraceLake
Ballinger

Seattle

Puget Sound

Lake Forest Park

Hamlin Park

Shoreview Park

South Woods

Boeing Creek Park

Twin Ponds Park

Innis Arden Reserve

Richmond Beach Saltwater Park

Ronald Bog Park

Hillwood Park

Cromwell Park

Paramount Park

Northcrest Park

Paramount Park Open Space

Shoreline Park
North City Park

Ridgecrest Park

Bruggers Bog Park

Meridian Park

Boeing Creek Open Space

Richmond Highlands Park
James Keough Park

Kruckeberg Gardens

Strandberg Reserve

Ballinger Park Open SpaceMetro Pump Station

Richmond Beach Community Park

Darnell Park

Echo Lake Park

Rotary Park

Westminster Park

Richmond Reserve

Int
eru

rba
n T

rai
l

Int
eru

rb a
n T

rai
l

Interurban Trail

37

42

32

33

34

35

30

46

38

29

41

3127

39

36

45

26

40

25

28

22

21

24

23

34

30

32

26

29

33

37

38

31

32

31

40

28

30

33

31

28

29

30

31

37

35

37

29

30

34

26

29

39

34

3335
29

34

30

32

38

30

34

31

29

33

38

29

30

25

33

32

37

36

29

31

32

33

33

27

2937

33

28

33

34

35

32

29

29

29

37

28

29
29

39

32

34

37

39

27

40

32

33

32

33

36

30

27

31 36

28

33

28

37

33

34

39 41

34

3340

35

33

29

39

34

31

38

38

37

27

27

39

36

35

30

35

29

29

29

34

32

31

31

32

27

41
34

28

25

29

35

29

29

30

30

34

33

28

31

31

28

29

3735

26

34

31

31

39

30
35

27

29

37

27 30

37

31 29
39

29

46

38
29

26

35

32

37

36

39

29

26

34

33

36

33

29

26

29

30

26

30
35

30

35

31

30

35

36

30

29

34

37

33

33

42

29

28

40

31

37

31

26
29

31

39

34

37 36

45

26

33

37

31

32

32

30

30

37

30

32

35

29

27

29

35

31

32

I-5 SB

I-5
 NB

AU
RO

RA
 AV

E N

8T
H 

AV
E N

E

ME
RI

DI
AN

 AV
E N

NE 145TH ST

AS
HW

OR
TH

 AV
E 

N

N 145TH ST

NE 205TH STN 205TH ST

8T
H 

AV
E N

W

NE 175TH ST

N 200TH ST

15
TH

 AV
E 

NE

N 175TH ST

N 185TH ST

6T
H 

AV
E N

E

5T
H 

AV
E N

E

OL YMPIC DR
27

TH
 AV

E 
NE

26
TH

 AV
E 

NE

NE 165TH ST

N 178TH ST

WA
LL

IN
GF

OR
D 

AV
 N

20
TH

 AV
E 

NW

12
TH

 AV
E 

NE

N 165TH ST

DA
YT

ON
 AV

E 
N

GR
EE

NW
OO

D 
AV

E 
N

MI
DV

AL
E A

VE
 N

N 195TH ST

DEN SMO RE AVE N

NW 205TH ST

NE 180TH ST

NW RCHMND BCH RD

NE 177TH ST

25
TH

 AV
E 

NE

1ST A VE NE

N 183RD ST

WESTMINSTE
R W

Y N

14 TH AVE  NE

16
TH

 AV
E 

NEN 190TH ST

10T H AVE NW

NW INNIS AR DEN W

15
TH

 AV
E 

NW

NW 199TH ST

1 8TH A VE NW

LIN
DE

N A
VE

 N

14
TH

 AV
E 

NW

NW 155TH ST

NE 200TH ST

NE 155TH ST

HIGHLAND RD

N 148TH ST

NW 203RD ST

13
T H

 A
VE

 N
W

N 160TH ST

NE 195TH ST

BOUNDARY LANE

3R
D 

AV
E N

E

N 163RD ST

N 188TH ST

FIRL AND
S WAY N

NE 160TH ST
ST

ON
E A

VE
 N

BU
RK

E A
VE

 N

NW 167T H ST

MAD
RO

NA LANE

NW 198TH ST

KERRY DRIVE

12TH AVE NW

NE 146TH ST

NE 158TH ST

CA S CADE DR

NE 161ST ST

24TH AVE NE

NE 203RD ST

30
TH

 AV
E 

NE

11 TH AV E NE

NW 201ST ST
NW 200TH ST

28
TH

 AV
E 

NE

32N D AVE NE

N W 204TH ST

N 1 71ST ST

NW
 IN

NIS
 AR

DEN D

N 157TH ST

NW 195TH ST

N RICHM ND BCH RD

NE 198TH ST

25TH AVE NW

N 201ST ST

NE 190TH ST

N 197TH PL

NE 201ST ST

NE 156TH ST
CO RLISS  AVE N

NE 185TH ST

NE 163RD ST

3R
D 

AV
E N

W

BO
TH

EL
L W

AY
 NE

NE 204TH ST

LAGO PL NE

N 202ND PL

NW 178TH PL

11TH AVE NW

BEACH DRIVE

SCENIC DR

N 172ND ST

NW 183RD ST

7T
H 

AV
E N

E

5T
H 

AV
E N

W

NE 189TH ST

NW 197TH ST

6TH  PL NW

MO
SS ROAD

1S
T A

VE
 N

W

DAYTON PL N16TH AVE NW

NE 179T H ST

N 161ST PL

20TH  PL NE

N 203RD ST

N 149TH ST

N 198TH ST

20
5T

H S
T O

FF
 RP

145TH ST I-5 RP

CHERRY LOOP

21ST AVE N E

NE 152ND ST

N 161ST ST

FR
EM

ON
T A

VE
 N

STO NE AV E N

NW 200TH ST

W
ALLINGFO RD AV N

1S
T A

VE
 N

E

15 TH AVE  NE

12
TH

 AV
E 

NW

12
TH

 AV
E 

NE

6T
H 

AV
E  N

E

1 ST  AVE N E

N 195TH ST

NE 204TH ST

NE 200TH ST

CORLI SS AVE N

BU
RK

E A
VE

 N

N 163RD ST

11TH AVE NE

NE 195TH ST

5T
H 

AV
E N

E

N 201ST ST

16
T H

 A
VE

 N
W

N 175TH ST

NW 205TH ST

NW 201ST ST

City of Shoreline
Traffic Speed Map

2007

S H O R E L I N E
Geographic Information System

Legend
Traffic Speeds

25
30
35

40
45

50

24-Hour Average Weekday Traffic
(Combined Two-Directional Totals)

µ

No warranties of any sort, including 
accuracy, fitness, or merchantability, 
accompany this product.

0 1,000 2,000 3,000500

Feet
1 inch equals 1,952 feet

City of Shoreline
Mark J. Relph, Public Works Director
Rich Meredith, City Traffic Engineer
17544 Midvale Ave N
Shoreline, WA  98133
(206) 546-1700
www.cityofshoreline.com
Map Data: Through December 2007


